
 

 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

PROJECT: IFB SA 2501 Gainesville 16-inch Discharge Main MEETING DATE: April 23, 2025 

PROCUREMET 

OFFICER: 
Mikyong Rodgers LOCATION: MS Teams   

 

NO NAME COMPANY EMAIL 

1 Brian Grover A&M Concrete Corporation bgrover@amconcrete.net  

2 Adam Merzlak Rising Sun Inc adam@risingsuninc.com  

3 Amy Webster Midwest Mole, Inc. awebster@midwestmole.com  

4 Martin Ornelas Crown Construction Service Inc. james@crownconstructionservice.com   

5 Brent Sampson Core Contractors bsampson@coresitegroup.com  

6 Anthony Tundo Archer Western atundo@walshgroup.com  

7 James Corbin CJGeo Contractors James@cjgeo.com  

8 Karlo Avila Spiniello Companies kavila@spinielloco.com  

9 George Anderson Flippo Construction Co., Inc. ganderson@flippo.com  

10 Staci Lockhart Tidewater Utility Construction, Inc. estimating@tucincva.com  

11 Matthew Morris Core & Main 
Matthew.Morris@coreandmain.com  
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